

Bid Tabulation
City of Tenino
Park Avenue Overlay
Bid Opening Date: May 8, 2024
0751.3715



Item No.	Item	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Puget Paving		Miles Resources		Lakeside Industries		Granite Construction Co		Barcott Construction		Northwest Cascade, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Minor Changes	1	CALC	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 753.00	\$ 753.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 609.00	\$ 609.00
3	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 34,400.00	\$ 34,400.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 18,089.00	\$ 18,089.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	260	CY	\$ 70.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,980.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 42,900.00
6	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	120	TN	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 14,160.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 5,280.00
7	Planing Bituminous Pavement	400	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,800.00
8	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	890	TN	\$ 150.00	\$ 133,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 111,250.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 115,700.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 105,020.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 111,250.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 129,940.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 137,060.00
9	HMA for Pavement Repair CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	270	TN	\$ 170.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 31,860.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 55,890.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 49,680.00
10	HMA for Prelevel CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	190	TN	\$ 170.00	\$ 32,300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 22,420.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 29,260.00
11	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
12	Paint Line	2,350	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 3,995.00
13	Plastic Stop Line	80	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,360.00
Total					\$ 316,150.00		\$ 259,545.00		\$ 259,999.00		\$ 264,888.00		\$ 275,150.00		\$ 303,110.00		\$ 344,344.00